Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the

Pasteur started studying the silk diseases

This reduced the silk-growers to despair, thousands of families were faced with

The antiseptic method in surgery has led on to the method of today

If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted

About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days

His book called "Etudes sur la Biere" was translated into

Pasture helped France produce as good as that manufactured in Germany

Pasture offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical

In 1870 France and were plunged into war

In stimulated other scientists to study the of germs

In 1860 the French Academy offered a prize to Pasture that spontaneous
impossible

In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry
In 1842 when he was he went in for the entrance examination to the great Ecole
Normale

He was already much interested in

Answers Choice

. epidemic
speed
. birth-rate
growth

Warm
Worm
Warn
Norm

Rain
Run
Ran
Ruin

Aseptic
Aspect

Expect
Optic

Excavation

. Inflammation
Defamation

. Discrimination

5%

10%
33%
50%

Urdu
Arabic
Japani
English

Beer
Cotton
Weapon
Silk

Capacity
. Incapacity
Strength
Prowess

Russia
Britain
Germany
Holland

Beauty
Ugliness
Alertness
Habits

. Generation
Acceleration

. Certification

. Generalization

1748
1848
1948
1648

Twelve

Fifteen
Twenty
Thirty

Mathematics
Social sciences
. Botany

. Chemistry

UOW» 0O » UOUP UOWr U0WP UOWP U0UP U0Wr U0WP 0OWP U0U» U0Wr U0W» U0U» 00w



16

17

18

19

20

He devoted his attention to fishing and making of his companions

When he was two years old the family moved from Dole to

He was disappointed when the military authorities refused to enroll him

His father had been one of Napoleon's

Pasteur was born in quite circumstances

DOW> DOWP» TOW

DOT» DO

Fool
Fun
Jokes

Paris

Besancon
Zurich

Little
Bit

. Nothing

Amateur

. Mercinery

Writer
Wealthy

Rich

. Aristocratic



