

English FA Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. epidemic B. speed C. birth-rate D. growth
2	Pasteur started studying the silk diseases	A. Warm B. Worm C. Warn D. Norm
3	This reduced the silk-growers to despair, thousands of families were faced with	A. Rain B. Run C. Ran D. Ruin
4	The antiseptic method in surgery has led on to the method of today	A. Aseptic B. Aspect C. Expect D. Optic
5	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted	A. Excavation B. Inflammation C. Defamation D. Discrimination
6	About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
7	His book called "Etudes sur la Biere" was translated into	A. Urdu B. Arabic C. Japani D. English
8	Pasture helped France produce as good as that manufactured in Germany	A. Beer B. Cotton C. Weapon D. Silk
9	Pasture offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical	A. Capacity B. Incapacity C. Strength D. Prowess
10	In 1870 France and were plunged into war	A. Russia B. Britain C. Germany D. Holland
11	In stimulated other scientists to study the of germs	A. Beauty B. Ugliness C. Alertness D. Habits
12	In 1860 the French Academy offered a prize to Pasture that spontaneous was impossible	A. Generation B. Acceleration C. Certification D. Generalization
13	In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1648
14	In 1842 when he was he went in for the entrance examination to the great Ecole Normale	A. Twelve B. Fifteen C. Twenty D. Thirty
15	He was already much interested in	A. Mathematics B. Social sciences C. Botany D. Chemistry

16	He devoted his attention to fishing and making of his companions	A. Sketches B. Fool C. Fun D. Jokes
17	When he was two years old the family moved from Dole to	A. Paris B. Arbois C. Besancon D. Zurich
18	He was disappointed when the military authorities refused to enroll him	A. Little B. Bit C. Exceedingly D. Nothing
19	His father had been one of Napoleon's	A. Conscripts B. Amateur C. Mercinery D. Writer
20	Pasteur was born in quite circumstances	A. Wealthy B. Humble C. Rich D. Aristocratic